e | PaRT nuMBER] SUFFIX | oTy | uk DESCRIPTION
1 V0494018 2 | €a| riance 48 174 1D, GrOOVED
2 V0494B4P2 v [Eea| sHELL 30473040 SST. 1740
3 | wvossmas 3 1| EA | HALF NIPPLE, SST, 304L. CONFLAT.
16 1/2° ODx14° O.D. TUBEx1/4° WT
Al 4 V049408063 1 | Ea| SHIPPING COVER ASSY
s V0494159 2 [ea| LIFTING LUG
3 202666 3 1 | en| BLANK CONFLAT, SST 304L. 16 17200
x| 7 202670 3 1 |ea| GASKET, COP COFH, CONFLAT, 16 172700 ’
8 V049M780 36 [EA | BOLT, 18- SST, HEX HD. 3/8°-16x3" LG.
WDS 52 <TYP) x| 9 202678 3 24 |ea| BOLT, SA 193 B7. HEX 7/8-9UNCxA"LG
TOP & LIFTING LUGS x| 10 | 200679 3 2¢ {ga| wun sA 194 B7, HEX 7/B-9unC
64 x| u | ameser 3 48 | £a | WASHER STL 1 3/40Dx15/16L000/4 THK
e 10 —.' . 10— sg pera 3 12 | voasmoze 2 |ea| O-RING VITRON (PER SPEC V045-2-045)
- R 13 | vosomozs 2 | €A | O-RING VITRON (PER SPEC V049-2-045)
. 3/8 ALLUS PIPING POF 1 | vosowres 36 | Ea| NUT SILICON BRZ HEX HD 3/8°-16x3° LG
r SEE NOTE 1 15 | voasn7se 72 | Ea | WASHER 18-8 SST, FLAT 3/8°
i N\ | r A 16 | voagaost 2 |ea| eLov assy |
’ \ Al 17 | voasmzaz 1 fea| Ps1wame pLATE 2 x 3
65 SEE DVG. V049-4-159 /
R M ELECTROLESS NICKEL PLATE
o
SHEET 2
PLATE
TACK WELD 4 CORNERS
48.25 1D REF 4825 1D REF
SEE NOTE 5 SEE NOTE 4 c
s6 - - ON_C - - - —
REF ©
— A
1 SHIPPING COVER NOTES:
SEE DVG "°‘9'"“°°3) 14. WDS NO'S. REFER TO WELD DATA SPEC. V049-2-084.
13 CONFLAT FLANGES ARE TD HAVE PROTECTIVE COVERS AT ALL TIMES
DURING & AFTER MANUFACTURING.
Py
// mn 12. EACH FINISHED SHELL IS TO BE MARKED WITH A SEQUENTIAL PSI
SERIAL NUMBER. THE NUMBER IS TD BE MADE FROM THE DRAWING B
e vous-a-as stz pera s yoso-ace = PLUS THE SEQUENTIAL NUMBER. V0494B4-01, 02 ETC.
OR MACHINING DETAIL SHEE INING DETAIL 1l. PLATES PRIOR TO ROLLING MUST HAVE DIAGONAL CORNER
el ““Hﬂl:.,{;_‘ TO CORNER DIMENSIONS WITHIN 1/16° OF EACH DTHER.
- \\\ F Lf‘vl £ 10. MACHINING & ROLLING PER SPEC V049-2-136.
- ) ?,O iy .
&2 & ,\}‘S im0 9 LEAK TEST & METHOD PER PSI SPEC: V049-2-014
~ S
~ \ s =) %}& D 8. CERTIFIED MANUFACTURER'S MATERIAL TEST REPORTS REQUIRED, AS NOTED.
. -~ $
- * ‘_’/) - £ 7. BOLT HOLES OF ALL FLANGES TO STRADDLE VERTICAL CENTERLINE, +/-01S
RAYMOND D. CIATTO =
REG. No. 26750 z 6. CLEAN PER SPECT V049-2-015
REGISTERED 5 S. DO NOT USE CARBON STEEL BRUSHES OR BRUSHES CONTAMINATED
PROFESSIONAL S WITH CARBON STEEL ON STAINLESS OR ALUMINUM MATERIAL.
ENGINE&F’- o $ 4. THE CENTER LINES OF ALL SHELLS AND FLANGES
/ M) ARE TO LIE DN THE COMMON CENTER LINE WITHIN +/- 1/16.
,’I% 3. SPOOL FABRICATION TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH SPEC V049-2-097.
) | s 2. FOR FLANGE DETAILS SEE DWG V049-4-018
1 THESE FLANGES EACH INCLUDE AN ANNULAR CHANNEL BETWEEN D-RINGS,
, MANIFOLD TO A SINGLE PUMPOUT PORT ON EACH CHAMBER, SEE DWG V049-4-061
TAG NO'S. B-4, WB-4A
APPROX. WEIGHT: 1195# |*
BROPRIFTARY AND CONFIDENTIAL 1 P REISSUED FOR FAB/SHIPPING AS NOTED Loyt QW | 22 e SPIDER| 5/13/97 {0484 INTER
')(IS bocu:nv CONTADNS nc‘p’:gcr;:; mmmzmms‘x o 3 REISSUED FOR FABRICATION DMw PEF Gs RDC REC PV 11718796 | 0180 20 WALXUP DR WESTBOROUGH, MASSACHUSETTS 01581 USA
svstr,ns NTEM?IM INC DR ITS FRACTIONAL 2 1 ﬁ
AFFILIATED COMPANIES AND SMALL 20°-30" BIND 22 2 DESIGN UPDATE/ISSUED fFOR FABRICATION PEF GS RDC REC PV 10/9/96 | 0339 Py
USED DMLY FOR THE PURPOSE run zvu PLACE DECIMAL 2 03 SPUDL B 4 b4
DL IT VA SPRICY T Suws Mt i B B RS 1 DESIGN UPDATE / FABRICATION CSHELL ONLY) s RIC | REC | PV | 10/1/96 loze3 48.25°1D =
IREAX CORMER! ]
Pomisoty (n 0B o B oar 5 R s wms o | ISSUED FOR FIR on | /25796 love LIGO VACUUM EQUIPMENT N
o o e AGENT hats i DO NOT SCALE TMIS DRAWING | p1 PRELIMINARY DESIGN UPDATE pv | /2079 AT SiTC] e e 33 B
:@a%%-::i’ gc'ffp“;ﬁfcﬁ DVG_NO DESCRIPTION DVG_ND DESCRIPTION USED ON REV DESCRIPTION oo | oo | DATe | Dtoe 43431 [ V049—4—B4 41
e kst REFERENCE DRAVINGS NexT ASST. ISSUE DESCRIPTION Tt ARy h
8

“ !

3

: 'LIGO- D961 154-04-V




2437 025 —] feu— ’
1 ) REF
4 e 025 wIS 10 NN
[=]os ] anelVz-6
/7103 |a Q
rer.( 2 N
N
N
NI \\
N
\\
DETAIL “3”
TYP BOTH ENDS
62’
\__ $14.03 HOLE
38 13716
e
(=] |
/8
3 14.03 DIA HOLE IN
/ ITEM #2 FOR ITEM #3
REF
/ /
f 7 I ,
1/8° 4 1/8
48.25 1D, WIS 7 '
REF 2-6 \
1/4*
>\\</— REF.
SHELL SEAM [
WELD DETAIL e
RRUYITCE P
g OF Lot SECTION R-R
\ S el
S&¥ o
3* i, RAES
S = o
S RAYMOND D.CIA™TC 2
o3 = REG. No. 28./5¢C = A
4875 8D o 2z REGISTERED =
2  PROFESSICNAL 7
Z C} ENGINEEFR & = 70 WALKP OR. WESTBOROUGH, MASSAOWSETTS 01581 Usa |
g % o SN *
DETAL | 4 S WEEEEEN :
MAKE FROM VO4SMI66-1 e .f; 2 24 T LIGD VACUUM EQUIPMENT N
' rs ; 7 s E
[ EXPIRES %/.//7}_'__} S 22 wise (D) Vv049-4-Ba (4%
P - [ sons AS NOTED st 20F e H
) 5



